1573	06-15-95P01:47 F	Vnl. Mas F	Page
KNOW ALL MEN	BY THESE PRESENTS, That th	e undersigned hereby ce	rtifies and declare
hat that certain lien dated	May 11	, 19 <u>87</u> , in which	WAGON TRAI
RANCH PROPERTY	OWNERS ASSOCIATION	is the claimant	, recorded o
May 12, 1987	in book/reel/volume No. <u>M87</u>	at page <u>8168</u>	of th
County Lien Records of Klan	nath County , Oregon,		
County Lien Records of Klan	nath County , Oregon,		

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors.

Dated ______, 1995_.

WAGON TRAIL RANCH PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

BVO

Treasurer W.T.R.P.O.A.

STATE OF OREGON County of <u>Deschutes</u>

Personally appeared the above named: Frieda Garnett Tages. of the Board of Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Association and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his thervoluntary act and deed.

atthe Fblendy Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 7-895

)) ss.



SATISFACTION OF LIEN		STATE OF OREGON,)) ss. County of Klamath)	
Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Lien Claimant vs. Bernard & Pat Harold Lien Debtor		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 15th day of <u>1000</u> , 1995, at 1:47 o'clock P_m, and recorded in book/reell volume No. <u>M95</u> on page <u>15771</u> or as feeffile instrument/microfilm/reception NO. 1573 , Record of County Lien Docket of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Wagon Trail Ranch Property Owners Assoc. H. C. 76, Box 970 La Pine, Oregon 97739	FEE:\$5.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, Co Clerk NAME BY Jalth Mitag Deputy	